
A Monday 13th Jan Tuesday 14th Jan Wednesday 15th Jan Thursday 16th Jan Friday 17th Jan

Period 1

Subject Geography History Geography / History

Classcode(s) 8Y/GEO2 8Y/His1 (LSS) 8X/GEO3 / 8X/His2 (MBI)

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45mins 45 45mins / 45

Number of Marks TBC TBC TBC / 45

Period 2

Subject Geography Science History

Classcode(s) 8Y/GEO1 8x/Sc2 8X/His3

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45mins 40 45

Number of Marks TBC 50 TBC

Period 3

Subject Spanish Geography Science Spanish

Classcode(s) 8X/SPA1 8X/GEO1 + 8X/GEO2 8y/Sc1 8X/SPA2

Length of Paper (Minutes) 55 45mins 40 55

Number of Marks 85 TBC 50 85

Period 4

Subject French / History / History Maths French Spanish

Classcode(s)
8Y/FRE2 / 8Y/His1 (MJL) 

/ 8X/His1 (LSS)
8X/Ma1, 8X/Ma2, 8X/Ma3, 

8Y/Ma1, 8Y/Ma2
8Y/FRE1 8X/FRE3

Length of Paper (Minutes) 55 / 45 / 45 55 55 55

Number of Marks 85 / TBC / TBC 60 85 85

Period 5

Subject Science Science

Classcode(s) 8x/Sc1, 8x/Sc3 8y/Sc2

Length of Paper (Minutes) 40 40

Number of Marks 50 50

B Monday 20th Jan Tuesday 21st Jan Wednesday 22nd Jan Thursday 23rd Jan Friday 24th Jan

Period 1

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks

Period 2

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks

Period 3

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks

Period 4

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks

Period 5

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks


